Act Of Faith (Extended Version)
Amy Sky - A Breath Of Fresh Air
Anyone Who Had A Heart
Beautiful (Demo)

Best Of Friends (The Best From The Land Before Time)

Chloe Lattanzi - No Pain

Deeper Than A River (Demo)

Don’t Stop Believin’ (Audiobook)
Drivetime EP

Grace And Gratitude (Gospel Version)
Help Me To Heal (Radio Mix)

Hope Is Always Here

| Think | Love You (Club Mix)

| Touch Myself

Jolene (Secs On The Beach Remix)

Jolene (Secs On The Beach Remix Club Edit)

Juliana Hatfield sings Olivia Newton-John

Liona Boyd - Canadian Summer Dreams (Radio Edit)
Liona Boyd - Canadian Summer Dreams (New Mix)

LIV ON Karaoke

Magic (Peachy & Murphy Mix)

Magic (Peachy & Murphy Club Mix)

My Dream (with Il Volo & Jim Brickman)
Not Gonna Be The One (Demo)
Physical 40th ANN Megamix

Put Your Head On My Shoulder (with Paul Anka)

Sordid Lives - The Series
So Sad (Demo)

Soul Kiss

The Answer (Demo)

True To Yourself (Demo)
Valentine 25th ANN (with Jim Brickman)
We Are One (ABC National)
When You Wish Upon A Star
Window In The Wall

Xanadu On Broadway
Xanadu (Deep Wave Remix)
You Have To Believe

You’re The One That | Want

Vinny Vero

backing Vocals
Acetate, Segue

Pat & Olivia, Advision
Back Lot Music/iTunes
iTunes

X

Penguin Books

Best Of My Love (Original Mix)/ Broken Wings

iTunes

Greenbhill

iTunes

iTunes

iTunes

Primary Wave

Primary Wave

American Laundromat Records
Universal

Universal

iTunes

Wacci/iTunes

Wacci/iTunes

iTunes

X

Primary Wave

iTunes

iTunes

Pat & Olivia, Advision
Remastered

X

Festival Mushroom, 2002-09-12
Primary Wave

ABC

iTunes

iTunes

PS Classics

Primary Wave

Dave Audé, Awestruck Productions/iTunes
Almighty Remixes

us
CAN
AUS
UK

us
AUS
AUS

us

AUS

us
us
us
CAN
CAN
us
AUS
AUS
us
us
us

us
UK
us
us
AUS
us
AUS

us
us
us
UK

2023
1987
1965
1967
2016
2017
1992
2018
2002
2025
2008
2009
2012
2014
2023
2023
2018
2013
2024
2016
2011
2011
2024
1992
2022
2021
2008
1967
2023
1997
2002
2022
2020
2011
2021
2008
2025
2015
2007



