Act Of Faith (Extended Version)	Vinny Vero	US	2023
Amy Sky - A Breath Of Fresh Air	backing Vocals	CAN	1987
Anyone Who Had A Heart	Acetate, Segue	AUS	1965
Beautiful (Demo)	Pat & Olivia, Advision	UK	1967
Best Of Friends (The Best From The Land Before Time)	Back Lot Music/iTunes	G	2016
Chloe Lattanzi - No Pain	iTunes	G	2017
Deeper Than A River (Demo)	X	US	1992
Don't Stop Believin' (Audiobook)	Penguin Books	AUS	2018
Drivetime EP	Best Of My Love (Original Mix)/ Broken Wings	AUS	2002
Grace And Gratitude (Gospel Version)	iTunes	G	2025
Help Me To Heal (Radio Mix)	Greenhill	US	2008
Hope Is Always Here	iTunes	G	2009
I Think I Love You (Club Mix)	iTunes	AUS	2012
I Touch Myself	iTunes	G	2014
Jolene (Secs On The Beach Remix)	Primary Wave	US	2023
Jolene (Secs On The Beach Remix Club Edit)	Primary Wave	US	2023
Juliana Hatfield sings Olivia Newton-John	American Laundromat Records	US	2018
Liona Boyd - Canadian Summer Dreams (Radio Edit)	Universal	CAN	2013
Liona Boyd - Canadian Summer Dreams (New Mix)	Universal	CAN	2024
LIV ON Karaoke	iTunes	US	2016
Magic (Peachy & Murphy Mix)	Wacci/iTunes	AUS	2011
Magic (Peachy & Murphy Club Mix)	Wacci/iTunes	AUS	2011
My Dream (with II Volo & Jim Brickman)	iTunes	US	2024
Not Gonna Be The One (Demo)	X	US	1992
Physical 40th ANN Megamix	Primary Wave	US	2022
Put Your Head On My Shoulder (with Paul Anka)	iTunes	G	2021
Sordid Lives - The Series	iTunes	US	2008
So Sad (Demo)	Pat & Olivia, Advision	UK	1967
Soul Kiss	Remastered	US	2023
The Answer (Demo)	X	US	1997
True To Yourself (Demo)	Festival Mushroom, 2002-09-12	AUS	2002
Valentine 25th ANN (with Jim Brickman)	Primary Wave	US	2022
We Are One (ABC National)	ABC	AUS	2020
When You Wish Upon A Star	iTunes	J	2011
Window In The Wall	iTunes	G	2021
Xanadu On Broadway	PS Classics	US	2008
Xanadu (Deep Wave Remix)	Primary Wave	US	2025
You Have To Believe	Dave Audé, Awestruck Productions/iTunes	US	2015
You're The One That I Want	Almighty Remixes	UK	2007